4.							
Date In:	28/6/21	Jeb description		Date & Tune Comple	rted [Done	by
Ref No	NA CT12100+113/7	SAS e-filing					
Veh No	EY 389	E-mail (water 8	das, Alt. Zhray	1			
DOA	04/01/2021	i-Motor Clair	n Form				
		i-Motor W/O	(Within: OD 2hr)	TP 4hrs)			
OD :P	' Pepurching Only	i-Photo Uploa	ided				
TD Louise		Assessment/Sur	rvey Report				
TP Insurer		Ass't Report by	Fax / Hand t	0 Owner/Wksp			
Preferred W	ksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel:	Fax:		
TP Particul	ars: Veh No:		. INC ()/Non-INC ()		
Owner / D	river: (Tel:)	
Policy No.	() Perio	od: ()	Cover Type: ()	
Со	nfirmed by: (Date:	Time:		J	
Insured/D	river Liability: (%) [No	ote-Est. Status (W	/O): N: 0-2	0%; P: 21-79%. F:	80-100%]	
Year of R	egistration: () Wa	arranty: YES ()/NO()			
Excess: (§) Loading: \$1,000)()/\$2,000	()				
General Re	marks:-			127th Act			
() Wall	k-In Customer: Customer's inform	nation strictly Cor	nfidential & St	rictly NO rafer of repa	irer.		
() Tota	Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer	URGENTLY.					
Drive-In ()/Towed-In (); Invoice:		O():T	owing Co. ()
Dive-III ()/ ; dwea-iii () ; iiwoice.	165()/10	0(), 1			a - ida e i a - i - i - i - i - i - i - i - i - i	
Remarks:-	(INC horline: 6788 6616)		15 Jan 200	Date&Time Comple	ed	Done	by
1) Apply for	r Transport Allowance () / Co	urtesy Car ()				
	r Transport Allowance () / Cor k / Post Repair Inspection	urtesy Car ()				-1
2) QC Chec		())				
2) QC Chec 3) Upload R	k / Post Repair Inspection	())				
2) QC Chec 3) Upload R Injury:	k / Post Repair Inspection Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30	())				
2) QC Chec 3) Upload R Injury:	k / Post Repair Inspection	())				
2) QC Chec 3) Upload R Injury:	k / Post Repair Inspection Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30	())				
2) QC Chec 3) Upload R Injury:	k / Post Repair Inspection Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30	())				
2) QC Chec 3) Upload R Injury:	k / Post Repair Inspection Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30	())				
2) QC Chec 3) Upload R Injury:	k / Post Repair Inspection Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30	())				
2) QC Chec 3) Upload R Injury :	k / Post Repair Inspection Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30	()					A., (5)
2) QC Chec 3) Upload R Injury :	k / Post Repair Inspection Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30] Actions	()	Invoice Pre	paration Checklist		Anit (S)	
2) QC Chec 3) Upload R Injury : Date/Time	k / Post Repair Inspection Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30] Actions NA210338-9.	()	Invoice Pre			Ant (S) 1st Bill	
2) QC Chec 3) Upload R Injury : Date/Time	k / Post Repair Inspection Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30] Actions	()	1) AR : Acciden 2) DA : Damage	t Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100);	INC (\$80)	200	
2) QC Chec 3) Upload R Injury: Date/Time	k/Post Repair Inspection Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Actions NAJ10338-9. Particulars:-	()	1) AR : Acciden 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing	t Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100);	NC (\$80) \$40.845 \$120	200	
2) QC Chec 3) Upload R Injury: Date/Time laimant's P	k/Post Repair Inspection Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Actions NAJ10338-9. Particulars:-	()	1) AR : Acciden 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow- 5) i-T : Follow-	t Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); Fee Chrough Survey Chrough Survey (Resurvey)	\$40/\$45 \$120 \$30	200	
2) QC Chec 3) Upload R Injury: Date/Time laimant's P	k/Post Repair Inspection Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Actions NAJ10338-9. Particulars:-	()	1) AR : Acciden 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow- 5) rT : Follow- For claiming	t Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) against JNC Only (wef 10 J	\$40/\$45 \$120 \$30	200	
2) QC Chec 3) Upload R Injury: Date/Time laimant's P	Repair Inspection Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Actions NAJ10338-9. articulars:-	()	1) AR : Acciden 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow-7 5) FT : Follow-7 For claiming 6) TR : Re-inspe 7) N1 : Idae DA	t Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wef 10 J	\$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 an 2005)	200	
2) QC Chec 3) Upload R Injury: Date/Time Laimant's P river/Owner ontact No:	Repair Inspection Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Actions NAJ10338-9. articulars:-	()	1) AR : Acciden 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow-1 5) rT : Follow-1 For claiming 6) TR : Re-inspe 7) N1 : Idae DA 8) NTUC Addit	t Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wef 10 J	\$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 an 2005) \$75	200	
2) QC Chec 3) Upload R Injury: Date/Time Laimant's P river/Owner ontact No:	Repair Inspection Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Actions NAJ10338-9. articulars:-	()	1) AR : Acciden 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow-1 5) i'T : Follow-1 For claiming 6) TR : Re-inspe 7) N1 : Idae DA 8) NTUC Addit OD:	t Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey Chrough Survey (Resurvey) against JNC Only (wef 10 J setion + SMRT Survey ional Services;	\$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 an 2005) \$75	200	
2) QC Chec 3) Upload R Injury: Date/Time Laimant's P river/Owner ontact No:	Repair Inspection Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Actions NAJ10338-9. articulars:-	()	1) AR : Acciden 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow-1 5) i'T : Follow-1 For claiming 6) TR : Re-inspe 7) N1 : Idae DA 8) NTUC Addit OD: *N5: Courtes *N6: Repair 6	t Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) against JNC Only (wef 10 Jection + SMRT Survey ional Services; y Car / Tpt Allowance Co-ordination	\$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 an 2005) \$75 \$160	200	
2) QC Chec 3) Upload R Injury: Date/Time Laimant's P river/Owner ontact No: amaged Por	k/Post Repair Inspection Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Actions NAAto 338-9. articulars:- tion: by (Engr-In-Charge):	()	1) AR : Acciden 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow-1 5) i'T : Follow-1 For claiming 6) TR : Re-inspe 7) N1 : Idae DA 8) NTUC Addit OD: *N5: Courtes *N6: Repair 6 *N7: Fost Re	t Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); Fee Chrough Survey Chrough Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wef 10 J setion + SMRT Survey ional Services; y Car / Tpt Allowance Co-ordination pair Inspection	\$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 an 2005) \$75 \$160 \$51 \$10 \$25	200	
2) QC Chec 3) Upload R Injury: Date/Time Laimant's P river/Owner ontact No: amaged Por C. Checked	k/Post Repair Inspection Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Actions NAAto 338-9. articulars:- tion: by (Engr-In-Charge):	()	1) AR : Acciden 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow-1 5) i'T : Follow-1 For claiming 6) TR : Re-inspe 7) N1 : Idae DA 8) NTUC Addit OD: *N5: Courtes *N6: Repair 6 *N7: Fost Re *N8: DV / Co	t Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) against JNC Only (wef 10 Jection + SMRT Survey ional Services; y Car / Tpt Allowance Co-ordination	\$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 an 2005) \$75 \$160	200	Ant (\$) Add Bil
2) QC Chec 3) Upload R Injury: Date/Time Claimant's P river/Owner ontact No: amaged Por	k/Post Repair Inspection Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Actions NAAto 338-9. articulars:- tion: by (Engr-In-Charge):	()	1) AR : Acciden 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow-1 5) i'T : Follow-1 For claiming 6) TR : Re-inspe 7) N1 : Idae DA 8) NTUC Addit OD: *N5: Courtes *N6: Repair 6 *N7: Fost Re *N8: DV / Co	t Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); Fee Parough Survey (Resurvey) Against JNC Only (wef 10 J retion + SMRT Survey ional Services; y Car / Tpt Allowance Co-ordination pair Inspection llect Excess Coordination P (Non INC) against INC	\$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 en 2005) \$75 \$160 \$5 \$5 \$25 \$5	1st Bill	

SN09216S000G / National Assessment Centre Services [408933] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 28/06/2021 18:52 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Celine Fong Wai LI VERSION: 1 (28/06/2021 18:52 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation. 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information

Country/State of Loss

28/06/2021 18:52 (SGT) 04/01/2021 17:30 (SGT) Geylang, Singapore

GEYLANG ROAD NEAR BUS STOP OF BLK 14

Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

EX38G

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company?

Name Of Registered Owner

NRIC No

Email Address Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No

JORDAN CHANG KA YANG

SXXXX050A

SUHENG@GMAIL.COM (Phone) +65-83832016

(Office) +65-83832016

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Model

Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle?

Vehicle Category

Transmission CC

Private use

Continental

Bentley

No - Reporting only

Private car

Auto

3993

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company

Type of Coverage

Fleet Policy

Policy Number

Cover Note Number

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Comprehensive

DMPCSNA00118412005

DRIVER

Name of Driver

NRIC No

CHANG JINN SHING SXXXX530H



Accident report SN09216S000G

Page 1 of 20

Date Of Birth Occupation Date Of Driving Pass Driving experience

Gender

Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number Email Address

Address

Address complement

Postcode

Is the driver the policyholder?

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?

Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT

Type of Accident Weather Conditions Road Surface

Collision - Head to Rear

Clear Dry

04/07/1946

05/04/1977

43 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS

(Phone) +65-93290716

SUHENG@GMAIL.COM

66 BODMIN DRIVE

Indoor

559665

Parent

No

No

OTHER INFORMATION

Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was anybody injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?

No 2

Yes No

Yes 1

No

DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION

Was the accident reported to the police?

Police Station Name Police Station Phone No Alt. Police Station Phone No

Police Station Address

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If yes, against whom?

Yes

Traffic Police

(Phone) +65-65470000 (Fax) +65-65474900

10 Ubi Avenue 3 Singapore 408865

No

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT NO T/20210607/7023

ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Was there any audio recorded?

Yes No

No

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Manufacturer

Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant

Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category SJX1409D

Suzuki

Private car

Accident report SN09216S000G

Page 2 of 20

Name of Driver	NORIANA BINTE NORSIDEK
Contact Number	TONIAN BINTE NORSIDER
Address	
Address complement	and the same of th
Postcode	
Insurance Company Name	
Nature Of Damage	
Details of property damaged in accident	
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	9

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

INJURED 1

Name of injured person NORIANA BINTE NORSIDEK Address Address Complement Post Code Approximate Age Years Old Injuries Sustained UNKNOWN Injured person in which vehicle? SJX1409D Were seat belts worn? Yes Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? No

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

		The
Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time	Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel
Sketch Plan		

A B = S5×14091)
B = Ex386
B wer bus ctop af BLK 14

- Peger to	Police Report	
		/
A LINE OF THE PARTY OF THE PART		
		La Lide it
and the second of the second o	1	
	/	
/	All the second s	
	The second secon	
1		
The second second		
	STATES STATES	

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel





1 of 3

Report No. T/20210607/7023

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

REPORT O	F A TRAFFIC	ACCIDENT	AN	loui Di- N-	
Date/Time Report Made: 07/06/2021 15:37			Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:	
Informa	nt's Particu	ılars			
Name of Informant: CHANG JINN SHING			Address: 66 BODMIN DRIVE SINGAPORE 559665		
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S2564530H			Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 93290716		
National	Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN		Email: JSCHANG_SG@YAHOO.COM		
Sex: Male	Age:	Date of Birth: 04/07/1946	Type of Informant: Driver		
Race: Chinese			Language: English	Institution / School Name:	
Occupation: Working proprietor (manufacturing)			Driving Licence Informati Class:	ion: Date of Expiry:	

Seneral Inform	nation of the Acci	dent		
Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 04/01/2021 17:30	Type of Location Straight Road
Location: GEYLANG R	OAD			
Weather:		Road Surface:	1	Road Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow: Traffic Con				Traffic Volume:
Type of Collis Between Mov	sion: ving Vehicles - Hea	d To Rear		Anyone conveyed by ambulance: No

Details of Vo	enicie invo	ived			- In III	11
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Conditio	No of
EX38G	Car					0
SJX1409D	Car					0

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





T/20210607/7023

2 of 3

Report No. T/20210607/7023

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver						
Name	CHANG JINN SHING			IDN	0.	S2564530H
Related Vehicle	EX38G (Car)			Cont	act No.	93290716
Hospital/Clinic	NIL	12 TO	Clas Drivi Licer Expir	ng nce &	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date	NIL	Date		NIL		
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree o	of	NIL	
Driver		A Land				S-12- 25- 35-
Name	NORIANA BINTE N	ORSIDEK		ID N	D.	NIL
Related Vehicle	SJX1409D (Car)		111	Cont	act No.	NIL
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class Drivin Licer Expir	ng ice &	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date	NIL		Date		NIL	
No. of Days grant	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree o	f	Slight	

Brief Details.

I was travelling along Geylang Road on the stated date. As the front vehicle stopped, I also stopped my vehicle but accidentally touched the rear of the vehicle SJX1409D. I alighted from my car and saw that my car number plate area just barely touched the rear bumper of her car. Out of precaution I also asked the driver if she is ok which she mentioned that she is not injured. Then she mentioned that she wanted to go to her workshop to check if there is any issue with her rear bumper which I agreed. However, she subsequently called me and told me that her car was badly damaged and she is also injured during the accident and she mentioned that she wanted to claim insurance. As I was not aware that I was required to make a report, I did not take any further action on my part. However, after a few months, I suddenly received a letter dated 31 May 2021 from my insurer China TaiPing claiming that they had tried to write to me a couple of times which I did not receive any letter asking me to make a insurance report. Upon receiving this letter, I immediately went online to lodge this police report and will proceed to make a report at my insurer reporting centre as soon as possible. However I wish to highlight that I suspect there has been bogus insurance claims involved as I have accident photo of her car showing that there is barely any damage on her car and it is impossible that she is injured in the accident. There is also totally no damage on my car.





3 of 3

Report No. T/20210607/7023

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan	
Informant is	not able to provide sketch

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by Singpass. No signature is required.				
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 07/06/2021 15:37				
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / TPIB / ANG YI TING, STEPHANIE Contact No.: 65476414	Classification Of Case:				

Authentication Stamp NP168

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCI	DENT DATE: (04,01, 2021	J(DD/MM/YYYY), TIME:(17:30)(HH:MM)	
LOCA	TION: Geylang Road ,	ear Bug. Stop of BIE 14	1
1.	DETAILS OF VEHICLE		
	O) VEHICLE NUMBER: EX	-386	
	b)INSURANCE COMPANY: C	hing Tai ping	
100	CIPOLICY NUMBER: DMPCS		
		SIVE / THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)	
		Continental 4.0A	
		PV /VAN / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)	
	CIVEHICLE CATEGORY PRIVAT	IR / COMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE)	
	HIPTOPOSE OF LIGHE AT ACC	IDENT TIME: Proceed	
	HARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER Y	OUP OWN INSURANCE (YES/NO)	
		ARTY CLAIM REPORTING ONLY)	
2.	INSURED / POLICY HOLDER		
	Alname: Jordan Char	ng ka yang (MALB/ FEMALE)	,
	b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT; 576	34050A CONTACT: 83832016	0
	CLADDRESS: 66 Bodrain	Drue S(559665)	
	-		
	* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER A	ALSO POLICY HOLDER	
Who of passengs	DRIVER	. 0	
(Including driver)	ONAME: Chang Jinn		
(1)	DJINKIC/FIN/FASSEONI		2
(1)	CIADDRESS: 66 BOOK	~ Drye 3(55965)	
	*d)DATE OF BIRTH: (04)07	1946 HDD/MM/YYYYI	
	eJOCCUPATION: (NDOOR / O		
	TYEARS OF DRIVING EXPRERIEN	ICE 44 rears	
4.	WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE (OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO)	
	IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF TH	E DRIVER WITH INSURED: Factor	
5.	alWEATHER CONDITION: CLEA		1
	b)ROAD SURFACE: (DR) / WET		j
6.	WAS ANYBODY INJURED MES!	NO)	
7.	a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES)/		
	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH P	OLICE STATION:	
8.	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE O) VEHICLE NUMBER: STX	1000	
the of passinger	DI DRIVER'S NAME: NOMO	na Birte Margidek	
Inducting driver)	c) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:	
(1) 9.	THIRD P'ARTY VEHICLE		
	d) VEHICLE NUMBER:	MODEL:	
this of presonager	al DRIVER'S NAME		
(Induding delizer)	f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:	
()	10		
	*		
		i	
	email =	suhery agmail-com.	-
	fax =		
	VIDEO =		

92100917

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:



Motor Private Car

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) or Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960 Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

MX1/B

R SN

AN0420A

Cov. Type:C

CERTIFICATE No.

DMPCSNA00118412005

Engine No.: CMM003707 Cha. No.: SCBFJ63W2DC081777

1 Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

EX38G

JORDAN CHANG KA YONG

Named Drivers Ex Sect. I

\$\$5,000.00

Effective date of the Convinencement of insurance for the purposes of the Regulations. (00 00 00) Ordinance or Enactment.

Excess Sect. I (Outside Singapore) EX ON WINDSCREEN

\$\$10,000.00 5\$750.00

4. Date of Expery of Insurance

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to thive."
As per Named Driver(s) stated below.
Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor

JORDAN CHANG KA YONG

CHANG JINN SHING ONLY

6. Limitations as to use "

Use for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

The Policy does not cover use for hire or reward tuition driving test racing pace-making, reliability trial, speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

HIRE PURCHASE CO.: OCBC BANK LTD AS HP OWNER

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 85 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

NCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Issued By:

Irene Hor **Authorised Officer**

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200208384E)

3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 0.79909

Q6389 6111

66222 1033

www.sg.cntaiping.com